Flow sensors SFAB
Subject to change – 2013/052  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Flow sensors SFAB
Key features
At a glance
Manifold assembly of the sensor via H-rail
or individual assembly via adapter plate
for wall mounting

SFAB-…-HQ12 124.4 –
SFAB-…-WQ6 32.3 17.7 M12x1 79 52.5 11 49.4 45.2 24.8 1.1 11 95.6 69.8 78.9 54 – 56 35
SFAB-…-WQ6-…-D – 57.1
SFAB-…-WQ8 99.8 –
SFAB-…-WQ8-…-D – 59.2
SFAB-…-WQ10 22 119.8 –
2013/05 – Subject to change 9 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Flow sensors SFAB
Technical data
Ordering data
Version Electrical output Flow measuring range Part No. Type
[l/min]
H-rail mounting
2x PNP or NPN,
1 analogue output 4 … 20 mA
0.1 … 10 565385 SFAB-10U-HQ6-2SA-M12
0.5 … 50 565389 SFAB-50U-HQ6-2SA-M12
2 … 200 565393 SFAB-200U-HQ8-2SA-M12
2 … 200 565397 SFAB-200U-HQ10-2SA-M12
6 … 600 565401 SFAB-600U-HQ10-2SA-M12
10 … 1,000 565405 SFAB-1000U-HQ10-2SA-M12
2x PNP or NPN,
1 analogue output 0 … 10 V
0.1 … 10 565386 SFAB-10U-HQ6-2SV-M12
0.5 … 50 565390 SFAB-50U-HQ6-2SV-M12
2 … 200 565394 SFAB-200U-HQ8-2SV-M12
2 … 200 565398 SFAB-200U-HQ10-2SV-M12
6 … 600 565402 SFAB-600U-HQ10-2SV-M12
10 … 1,000 565406 SFAB-1000U-HQ10-2SV-M12
Wall or surface mounting
2x PNP or NPN,
1 analogue output 4 … 20 mA
0.1 … 10 565387 SFAB-10U-WQ6-2SA-M12
0.5 … 50 565391 SFAB-50U-WQ6-2SA-M12
2 … 200 565395 SFAB-200U-WQ8-2SA-M12
2 … 200 565399 SFAB-200U-WQ10-2SA-M12
6 … 600 565403 SFAB-600U-WQ10-2SA-M12
10 … 1,000 565407 SFAB-1000U-WQ10-2SA-M12
2x PNP or NPN,
1 analogue output 0 … 10 V
0.1 … 10 565388 SFAB-10U-WQ6-2SV-M12
0.5 … 50 565392 SFAB-50U-WQ6-2SV-M12
2 … 200 565396 SFAB-200U-WQ8-2SV-M12
2 … 200 565400 SFAB-200U-WQ10-2SV-M12
6 … 600 565404 SFAB-600U-WQ10-2SV-M12
10 … 1,000 565408 SFAB-1000U-WQ10-2SV-M12
Subject to change – 2013/0510  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Flow sensors SFAB
Ordering data – Modular products
Ordering table

3 D Only with flow measuring range 10, 50 in combination with pneumatic connection Q6
Only with flow measuring range 200 in combination with pneumatic connection Q8
Transfer order code
563795 SFAB – – – -U – – – – M12 – – –
2013/05 – Subject to change 11 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Flow sensors SFAB
Accessories
Adapter plate SDE1-…-W…
for wall or surface mounting
Material:
Steel
Ordering data
Part No. Type
Adapter plate1) 194 297 SDE1-…-W…
1) Included in the scope of delivery with SFAB-…-W…
Ordering data – Connecting cables Technical data Internet: nebu
Number of wires Cable length [m] Part No. Type
M12x1, straight socket
5 2.5 541330 NEBU-M12G5-K-2.5-LE5
5 541331 NEBU-M12G5-K-5-LE5
M12x1, angled socket
5 2.5 567843 NEBU-M12W5-K-2.5-LE5
5 567844 NEBU-M12W5-K-5-LE5
Product Range and Company Overview
The Broadest Range of Automation Components
With a comprehensive line of more than 30,000 automation components, Festo is capable of solving the most complex
automation requirements.